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No. Name Rate Pts TBrk1 TBrk2 TBrk3 TBrk4
1 Singh, Hersh 1386 5.0 14.5 16.5 15.0 53.0
2 Reyes, Roberto 5.0 12.5 14.5 15.0 47.5
3 Wang, William 287 4.0 14.0 15.0 13.0 50.0
4 Menon, Gauri 1119 4.0 13.0 14.5 14.0 47.5
5 Mereddy, Rakshith 322 4.0 10.5 11.5 11.0 40.5
6 Khan, Najeeb 240 4.0 9.5 10.5 11.0 33.5
7 Kumar, Rohith 360 3.5 14.0 16.0 10.0 44.5
8 Anand, Divyesh 610 3.5 13.5 15.5 11.0 50.5
9 Kaltenbach, Thomas 493 3.5 12.0 13.0 10.0 38.0

10 Sharma, Krish 1437 3.0 16.0 17.5 12.0 53.0
11 Bhattacharyya, Rishav 805 3.0 14.0 16.0 11.0 50.0
12 Shahir, Pratyush 697 3.0 13.5 15.5 9.0 45.0
13 Kaur, Aradh 584 3.0 13.0 15.0 10.0 46.0
14 Aich, Poroma 513 3.0 12.5 14.0 11.0 47.5
15 Kuehl, Brady 504 3.0 12.0 14.0 10.0 42.0
16 Rana, Abhiveer 329 3.0 12.0 12.5 10.0 39.0
17 May, Nate 114 3.0 9.5 10.5 7.0 33.5
18 Van Bogart, Joshua 191 3.0 9.0 10.0 7.0 29.0
19 Aich, Soumadri 353 2.5 8.5 15.5 9.5 46.5
20 Wan, Kevin 169 2.5 8.5 14.0 8.0 40.0
21 Taheri, Jake 2.5 7.5 12.0 7.5 37.0
22 Vinoth, Varun 238 2.5 7.0 10.5 8.0 33.0
23 Strifling, Lauren 2.5 6.5 10.0 6.5 29.5
24 Sudhaman, Shrikar 278 2.5 6.0 11.0 6.5 30.5
25 Yang, Alexander 196 2.0 10.0 13.5 6.0 41.0
26 Gunn, Brandon 319 2.0 9.5 13.0 8.0 37.0
27 Klein, Nelson 462 2.0 9.0 14.0 5.0 38.5
28 Kalyani, Dhruva 2.0 8.5 11.5 6.0 35.5
29 Canga, Aidan 236 2.0 7.5 12.5 6.0 39.0
30 Singh, Rohan 395 2.0 7.0 11.0 6.0 37.0
31 McKenzie, Graham 109 2.0 7.0 11.0 6.0 31.5
32 Trop, Abigail 2.0 7.0 10.0 4.0 27.0
33 Spicuzza, Frank 2.0 6.0 9.5 4.0 26.5
34 Wick, Joanna 202 1.5 5.5 9.5 3.5 28.0
35 Smith Jr, Dale 222 1.5 5.0 8.0 3.0 27.0
36 Sharma, Sohum 1.0 9.5 13.5 4.0 39.5
37 Van Bogart, Julia 1.0 7.5 11.5 2.5 28.5
38 Kowalik, Tate 1.0 7.5 10.5 3.0 27.0
39 Warehime, Dane 1.0 7.0 11.0 3.0 28.0
40 Kuehl, Hunter 1.0 6.5 10.0 1.0 25.0
41 Dietzler, Jarret 0.5 6.0 8.5 1.0 22.5
42 Hernandez, Joey 0.5 4.5 7.5 1.0 21.0
43 Ahmed, Salik 103 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
44 Chaudhuri, Shaunak 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
45 Nicoli, Luca 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
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IAC Grand Prix 1 - USM -- IAC GP K-3 Team Standings, Page 1

Plc Code Name (Players:Top 4 used) Score Solk Cum CumOp SBx2

1 BROO5 Brookfield Academy (Brookfield, (9)   12.5   56.0   39.0  165.5   56.5
  Kumar, Rohith (3.5,360)
  Sharma, Krish (3.0,1437)
  Rana, Abhiveer (3.0,329)
  Van Bogart, Joshua (3.0,191)

2 UNIV5 University School of Milwaukee  (3)   11.5   44.5   35.0  137.0   64.5
  Singh, Hersh (5.0,1386)
  Kaltenbach, Thomas (3.5,493)
  Kaur, Aradh (3.0,584)

3 DONG1 Donges Bay School (Mequon, WI) (5)   10.5   48.0   31.5  143.5   37.5
  Wang, William (4.0,287)
  Strifling, Lauren (2.5,nnnn)
  Gunn, Brandon (2.0,319)
  Trop, Abigail (2.0,nnnn)

4 POPL1 Poplar Creek Elementary School  (4)   10.0   53.0   32.5  166.0   40.5
  Shahir, Pratyush (3.0,697)
  Aich, Poroma (3.0,513)
  Aich, Soumadri (2.5,353)
  Smith Jr, Dale (1.5,222)

5 LINCO Lincoln Erdman (wisconsin) (3)    9.0   38.5   26.0  114.5   42.0
  Reyes, Roberto (5.0,nnnn)
  Kuehl, Brady (3.0,504)
  Kuehl, Hunter (1.0,nnnn)

6 COUN1 County Line Elementary School ( (2)    7.5   27.0   22.0   91.0   34.5
7 ORCH1 Orchard Lane Elementary School  (3)    6.0   32.5   17.0   96.5   15.5
8 STDO4 St. Dominic Elementary School ( (2)    3.0   20.0    7.0   53.5    4.0
9 GRAF1 Grafton Elementary School (Graf (3)    1.0   11.0    3.0   28.0    2.5
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No. Name Rate Pts TBrk1 TBrk2 TBrk3 TBrk4
1 Ruzell , Natey 1249 5.0 15.0 17.0 15.0 55.0
2 Hogg, Alex 1339 4.0 15.5 18.5 13.0 54.5
3 Bepar, Naisha 1366 4.0 15.0 16.0 14.0 52.5
4 Iyer, Pranav 1032 4.0 13.0 15.0 12.0 47.5
5 Anand, Devesh 1072 4.0 12.5 15.5 12.0 47.5
6 Yang, Steven 433 4.0 12.0 13.0 10.0 43.0
7 Gopal, Aditya 1374 3.5 14.5 16.5 12.5 51.5
8 Gunn, David 722 3.5 12.5 14.5 10.5 46.5
9 Mereddy, Rishith 1091 3.5 12.0 14.0 11.0 47.5

10 Jhaveri, Anant 666 3.0 14.0 16.0 9.0 45.0
11 Bhatia, Simran 741 3.0 13.0 14.0 10.0 42.0
12 Witt, Brendan 977 3.0 12.5 13.5 10.0 39.0
13 Kusukuntla, Anish 605 3.0 12.0 14.0 10.0 43.5
14 Bhattacharyya, Shaunak 742 3.0 11.5 13.5 10.0 44.5
15 Aich, Mohima 400 3.0 11.5 12.5 7.0 37.5
16 Wang, Jingjing 700 3.0 11.5 11.5 10.5 36.0
17 Siva, Nishanth 547 3.0 11.0 13.0 9.0 40.0
18 Rankin, Maxwell 505 3.0 10.5 12.0 7.0 35.0
19 Prasad, Anoushka 414 3.0 10.5 11.0 7.0 31.0
20 Przedwiecki, Alyssa 640 3.0 10.0 11.5 8.0 34.0
21 Goyal, Harshil 419 2.5 4.5 7.5 7.0 26.0
22 Gupta, Ronit 785 2.0 11.0 16.0 9.0 46.0
23 Rajan, Vishal 2.0 10.5 14.0 7.0 38.5
24 Hernandez, Ian 367 2.0 10.0 14.0 6.0 38.0
25 Khan, Azam 700 2.0 9.5 13.5 7.0 35.0
26 Seim, Matthew 145 2.0 9.0 12.5 7.0 38.5
27 Staats, Matthew 2.0 8.0 11.0 7.0 36.0
28 Terrence, Isaac 2.0 7.5 10.5 5.0 29.0
29 Audi, Ralph 544 2.0 7.0 10.5 5.0 35.5
30 Kostusak, Layla 559 2.0 6.5 9.5 7.0 28.0
31 Xiong, Austin 2.0 6.5 9.5 4.0 26.0
32 Terrence, Makayla 2.0 5.0 8.0 2.0 21.0
33 Martyn, Benjamin 261 2.0 4.5 7.5 3.0 25.0
34 Nash, Cannon 2.0 4.5 7.5 3.0 21.0
35 Anand, Nikhila 105 1.5 5.0 8.0 5.0 22.0
36 Stachowiak, Evan 1.0 9.0 12.0 3.0 31.5
37 Mies, Kenny 545 1.0 8.5 12.5 4.0 37.0
38 Mies, Colin 1.0 6.5 10.5 2.0 26.0
39 Schultz, Sawyer 331 1.0 6.5 9.5 3.0 28.0
40 Zhang, Alex 1.0 5.0 8.0 0.0 21.0
41 Goruganti, Sujan 199 0.5 5.0 7.0 2.0 16.0
42 Chaudhuri , Shantanu 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
43 Zabel, Matthew 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
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IAC Grand Prix 1 - USM -- IAC GP K-6 Team Standings, Page 1

Plc Code Name (Players:Top 4 used) Score Solk Cum CumOp SBx2

1 DONG1 Donges Bay School (Mequon, WI) (6)   12.5   48.5   35.0  151.5   50.0
  Yang, Steven (4.0,433)
  Gunn, David (3.5,722)
  Wang, Jingjing (3.0,700)
  Xiong, Austin (2.0,nnnn)
  Martyn, Benjamin (2.0,261)

2 ORCH1 Orchard Lane Elementary School  (4)   11.0   54.5   35.0  170.5   55.0
  Hogg, Alex (4.0,1339)
  Bepar, Naisha (4.0,1366)
  Audi, Ralph (2.0,544)
  Schultz, Sawyer (1.0,331)

3 COUN1 County Line Elementary School ( (3)   10.5   43.5   33.0  138.5   55.0
  Anand, Devesh (4.0,1072)
  Mereddy, Rishith (3.5,1091)
  Kusukuntla, Anish (3.0,605)

4 UNIV5 University School of Milwaukee  (3)   10.0   44.5   31.0  132.0   55.0
  Ruzell , Natey (5.0,1249)
  Witt, Brendan (3.0,977)
  Hernandez, Ian (2.0,367)

5 BAYL2 Bay Lane Middle School (Muskego (4)   10.0   41.0   22.0  115.0   25.0
  Przedwiecki, Alyssa (3.0,640)
  Prasad, Anoushka (3.0,414)
  Terrence, Isaac (2.0,nnnn)
  Terrence, Makayla (2.0,nnnn)

6 BROO5 Brookfield Academy (Brookfield, (2)    5.5   32.5   21.5   97.5   28.5
7 BURL1 Burleigh Elementary School (Bro (2)    5.0   29.5   16.0   80.0   20.0
8 HORI1 Horizon Elementary (Pewaukee, W (3)    5.0   28.5   16.0   80.5   14.0
9 STDO4 St. Dominic Elementary School ( (2)    5.0   24.5   14.0   73.5   16.0

10 JOLON John Long Middle School (Grafto (2)    2.0    7.5    3.0   21.0    3.0
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No. Name Rate Pts TBrk1 TBrk2 TBrk3 TBrk4
1 Seghers, Evan 1714 4.5 14.0 16.0 14.5 52.0
2 Collahuazo, Fernando 1748 4.0 14.5 17.5 13.0 52.5
3 Markowski, Jason 1782 4.0 14.0 16.5 13.0 54.5
4 Jain, Kyle 1205 4.0 13.0 15.0 12.0 45.0
5 Pillai, Aditya 1376 3.5 11.5 13.0 11.0 39.0
6 Sudheer, Mohamed 1194 3.5 11.5 12.5 11.5 40.0
7 Louey, Justin 1157 3.0 14.5 16.0 11.0 48.0
8 Helgelmeyer, William 1508 3.0 13.0 14.5 9.0 43.0
9 Smith, Thaddeus 1069 3.0 12.5 13.0 9.0 38.5

10 Rane, Sidharth 1147 3.0 11.5 13.5 9.5 42.5
11 Schantz, Will 979 3.0 11.5 12.5 9.5 43.5
12 Demirbilek, Bera 1056 3.0 11.0 12.5 9.0 39.0
13 Chen, Glenn 901 3.0 8.5 9.0 6.0 29.0
14 Otterbacher, Kolt 1102 3.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 24.0
15 Gaddipati, Harsha 1122 2.5 8.5 13.5 9.0 39.5
16 Connor, Sean 986 2.5 7.5 11.0 8.0 35.5
17 Jefferson Jr., Darren 972 2.5 7.0 12.0 8.0 33.5
18 Nagisetty , Sai 1013 2.5 7.0 11.5 8.0 37.0
19 DeRusha, Micah 613 2.0 11.0 14.0 6.0 38.5
20 Mohis, Mirzook 751 2.0 8.0 11.5 5.0 31.5
21 Hegelmeyer, Jason 867 2.0 7.5 12.0 6.0 38.0
22 Prewitt, Keise 865 2.0 7.0 11.0 5.0 36.0
23 Schuster, Nick 277 2.0 7.0 10.0 4.0 25.0
24 Sinde, Kaumudh 529 1.5 6.5 9.5 5.0 24.0
25 Redlinger, Matthew 759 1.5 6.5 9.5 2.0 30.0
26 Mark, Brian 608 1.5 6.5 9.5 1.0 25.0
27 Aich, Niladri 607 1.0 11.0 14.5 5.0 38.0
28 Carter, Harrison 147 1.0 7.5 10.0 4.0 25.0
29 Gibbs, Aaron 446 1.0 7.0 10.0 1.0 26.0
30 Hicks, Jack 795 0.5 1.0 4.5 1.0 15.0
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Plc Code Name (Players:Top 4 used) Score Solk Cum CumOp SBx2

1 MUSK3 Muskego High School (Muskego, W (4)   15.5   58.0   46.5  183.0   89.0
  Seghers, Evan (4.5,1714)
  Collahuazo, Fernando (4.0,1748)
  Markowski, Jason (4.0,1782)
  Otterbacher, Kolt (3.0,1102)

2 LAKE2 Lake Denoon Middle School (Musk (6)   10.5   47.0   27.5  143.5   42.5
  Jain, Kyle (4.0,1205)
  Schantz, Will (3.0,979)
  Schuster, Nick (2.0,277)
  Redlinger, Matthew (1.5,759)
  Mark, Brian (1.5,608)

3 PILG2 Pilgrim Park Middle School (Elm (3)    6.5   26.0   16.0   83.0   17.0
  Demirbilek, Bera (3.0,1056)
  Chen, Glenn (3.0,901)
  Hicks, Jack (0.5,795)

4 UNIV5 University School of Milwaukee  (2)    5.5   24.0   16.0   75.0   20.5
  Pillai, Aditya (3.5,1376)
  Prewitt, Keise (2.0,865)

5 EISE2 Eisenhower Middle School (New B (2)    5.0   27.5   16.0   79.5   22.0
  Louey, Justin (3.0,1157)
  Mohis, Mirzook (2.0,751)

6 SHORM SHORM (2)    5.0   26.5   15.0   81.0   18.0
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